
Herzogsdorf 22. August 2015

TREC-C, TREC-E, TREC-F

Gesamtergebnis
TREC C

RangSumPTVPORPferdNr.LandKNameNr.

1.24747200SunnyGAngelika RÖCK49

2.24141200ZorroGWolfgang MAYR48
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Herzogsdorf 22. August 2015

TREC-C, TREC-E, TREC-F

Ergebnis POR
TREC C

RangPORT2T1

5,8 km

58

6,0

KP-3

3,7 km

32

7,0

KP-2

4,6 km

46

6,0

KP-1

Streckenlänge

Idealzeit

Geschwindigkeit

14,0 km total

Zeitfehler und Strafpunkte

Legende

- = zu schnell

+ = zu langsam

T=Kontrolltor

PferdLandKNameNr.

1.200000+150+140+11ZorroGWolfgang MAYR48

1.200000+150+140+11SunnyGAngelika RÖCK49
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Herzogsdorf 22. August 2015

TREC-C, TREC-E, TREC-F

Ergebnis PTV
TREC C

RangPTVZFZeit
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1.4705:2771017210010SunnyGAngelika RÖCK49

2.4104:42277780010ZorroGWolfgang MAYR48
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